
Art.-Nr.: 

(+MA 326) PSU 04/18

701.99/702.00
702.01/702.03
702.04/702.15
702.16

702.04/702.15

1x 2x

702.03

1x 4x

702.16

701.99

1x1x

702.00

1x 1x

702.01

1x

701.99/702.00/702.01

701.99/702.00/702.01 702.03

Art.No.702.08/702.09/702.11/702.12/702.13   

/702.05/702.06/701.96/701.97

A

1x1x

12V~AC LED

Constant Current-DC LED(350mA,700mA. .)

Constant Voltage 12V-DC LED

Indoor use only

12V~AC LED

Constant Current-DC LED(350mA,700mA. .)

Constant Voltage 12V-DC LED

Indoor use only

12V~AC LED

Constant Current-DC LED(350mA,700mA. .)

Constant Voltage 12V-DC LED

Indoor use only

www.paulmann.com

Info
 

Paulmann Licht GmbH
Quezinger Feld 2
31832 Springe
Germany

www.paulmann.com

Safety Instructions

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 13, 19, 22, 24, 
25, 26, 27, 28, 33, 34



Art.No.232                              702.01

Art.No.232     

Art.No.  702.47

230V~

C

D

12V DC

230V~

...

...

≥ø56mm

≥ø56mm

12V DC

230V~

ø56mm

ø56mm

Art.No.702.02

701.99/702.00/702.01

Art.No.702.02

701.99/702.00/702.01 702.03

Art.No.702.10/702.14/701.98/702.07

B

Indoor use only

702.01

702.01
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